

GREATER ASHEVILLE REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY

ACTION AGENDA February 5, 2021

Item	Action
Service Award Presentation - Michael Reisman	No Action Taken
Presentations:	No Action Taken
A. LandDesign	NO ACION TAKEN
Financial Report	No Action Taken
Approve the Greater Asheville Regional Airport Authority December 11, 2020 Regular Meeting Minutes	Approved by a 4 to 0 vote. Mr. Ricker had Briefly Left the Meeting.
Approval to Unseal Closed Session Minutes	Approved Unanimously
Approval to onsear closed session minutes	Approved onalimously
Extension of the Employee Paid Sick Leave Provision of the Families First Coronavirus Response Act	Approved Unanimously with Removal of Condition Requiring Vaccination
Director's Report	No Action Taken
Information Section	No Action Taken
Public and Tenants' Comments: None	
Call for Next Meeting: The Next Regular Meeting Scheduled for March 12, 2021	By Unanimous Consent
Authority Member Reports: None	
Closed Session: Time In: 10:16 a.m. Time Out: 10:57 a.m.	Approved Unanimously
Motion to Seal the Greater Asheville Regional Airport Authority February 5, 2021 Closed Session Minutes	Approved Unanimously
Adjournment: Time 10:59 a.m.	Approved Unanimously